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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 13. - 14.6.2019

Konkurencja 17 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
13.06.2019 - 15:09 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Kempa Kinga 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.75 501
2. Radek Wiktoria 05 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 31.05 487
3. Przybyła Gabriela 05 UKS ,,Jedynka'' 31.30 475
4. Cnota Natalia 05 KS Górnik Radlin 31.59 462
5. Mączka Paulina 05 UKS Trójka 32.27 433
6. Bukowska Olga 05 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 32.47 425
7. Więcek Weronika 05 UKS Victoria Kozy 32.56 422
8. Termin Liwia 05 MOSM Tychy 33.25 396
9. Konecka Paulina 05 MOSM Tychy 33.63 383

10. Tuszyńska Matylda 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 34.28 361
11. Volkert Julia 05 MOSM Tychy 34.58 352
12. Porszke Martyna 05 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 35.00 340
13. Kaleta Kalina 05 "Sikret" Gliwice 35.23 333
14. Matwin Julia 05 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa 35.57 323
15. Socha Emilia 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 36.87 290
16. Smykowska Kinga 05 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 36.93 289
17. Czech Wiktoria 05 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 37.10 285
18. Jarek Karolina 05 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 37.22 282
19. Górak Paula 05 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 38.82 249
20. Lisowska Daria 05 MOSM Tychy 38.93 247
21. Pytlik Jessica 05 KS Górnik Radlin 39.54 235
22. Nowak Julia 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 40.06 226
23. Dudczak Wiktoria 05 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 40.24 223
24. Mann Paulina 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 40.63 217
25. Salwiczek Aleksandra 05 KS Górnik Radlin 40.83 214
26. Krzysińska Natalia 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 48.23 129

15 lat

1. Malarz Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 30.75 501
2. Czech Edyta 04 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 30.86 496
3. Szydło Emilia 04 KS Górnik Radlin 31.07 486
4. Morciszek Weronika 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 31.27 476

Sobuń Julia 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 31.27 476
6. Fira Weronika 04 UKS Salmo Żory 31.57 463
7. Król Julia 04 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 31.91 448

Fic Bożena 04 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 31.91 448
9. Lubińska Oliwia 04 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 32.47 425

10. Drabik Aneta 04 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 32.55 422
11. Pinkowicz Alicja 04 MOSM Tychy 32.98 406
12. Wiktorowicz Patrycja 04 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.08 402
13. Knopik Kinga 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.79 377
14. Górska Aleksandra 04 MOSM Tychy 34.02 370
15. Olma Julia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 34.06 369
16. Janecka Weronika 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 34.09 368
17. Lyszczyna Amelia 04 MKS MOS Katowice 34.22 363
18. Karwacka Weronika 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 34.69 349
19. Bywalec Karolina 04 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 35.32 330
20. Pytka Katarzyna 04 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 37.54 275
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 13. - 14.6.2019

Konkurencja 17, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy

16 - 18 lat

1. Lewandowska Natalia 01 AZS AWF Katowice 29.07 593
2. Wojtkowiak Alicja 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 29.34 577
3. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.20 529
4. Zaborowicz Julia 01 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 30.33 522
5. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 30.48 514
6. Dembowska Weronika 03 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 30.76 500
7. Zając Aleksandra 02 MOSM Tychy 30.91 493
8. Kosiec Małgorzata 03 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 31.18 480
9. Fijołek Aleksandra 01 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 31.37 472

10. Bałys Wiktoria 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.40 470
11. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 31.41 470
12. Karczmarzyk Anna 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.42 470
13. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 31.70 457
14. Kasprowicz Marta 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.16 438
15. Janacz Daria 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.25 434
16. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 32.31 432
17. Zięba Natalia 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.34 431
18. Kusak Izabela 02 UKS Salmo Żory 32.37 429
19. Niewiadomska Nikola 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 32.48 425
20. Kowalczyk Agata 01 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 32.56 422
21. Horwacik Joanna 02 UKS ,,Huragan'' Sosnowiec 32.67 418
22. Krusińska Wiktoria 03 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 32.76 414
23. Majewska Weronika 01 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.77 414
24. Salamon Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 32.78 413
25. Górska Edyta 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.30 394
26. Kapitan Paulina 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 35.36 329
27. Gazda Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 35.51 325
28. Krywiel Karolina 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 36.64 296
29. Bialik Karolina 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 40.18 224

Open

1. Lewandowska Natalia 01 AZS AWF Katowice 29.07 593
2. Wojtkowiak Alicja 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 29.34 577
3. Pawłowska Jessica 03 SMS Racibórz 29.73 554
4. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.20 529
5. Poznańska Justyna 05 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 30.26 526
6. Zaborowicz Julia 01 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 30.33 522
7. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 30.48 514
8. Kempa Kinga 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.75 501

Malarz Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 30.75 501
10. Dembowska Weronika 03 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 30.76 500
11. Śliwa Maja 01 SMS Racibórz 30.83 497
12. Czech Edyta 04 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 30.86 496
13. Zając Aleksandra 02 MOSM Tychy 30.91 493
14. Radek Wiktoria 05 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 31.05 487
15. Szydło Emilia 04 KS Górnik Radlin 31.07 486
16. Kosiec Małgorzata 03 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 31.18 480
17. Morciszek Weronika 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 31.27 476

Sobuń Julia 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 31.27 476
19. Przybyła Gabriela 05 UKS ,,Jedynka'' 31.30 475
20. Fijołek Aleksandra 01 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 31.37 472
21. Bałys Wiktoria 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.40 470
22. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 31.41 470
23. Karczmarzyk Anna 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.42 470
24. Fira Weronika 04 UKS Salmo Żory 31.57 463
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 13. - 14.6.2019

Konkurencja 17, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

25. Cnota Natalia 05 KS Górnik Radlin 31.59 462
26. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 31.70 457
27. Król Julia 04 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 31.91 448

Fic Bożena 04 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 31.91 448
29. Kasprowicz Marta 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.16 438
30. Janacz Daria 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.25 434
31. Mączka Paulina 05 UKS Trójka 32.27 433
32. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 32.31 432
33. Zięba Natalia 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.34 431
34. Kusak Izabela 02 UKS Salmo Żory 32.37 429
35. Bukowska Olga 05 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 32.47 425

Lubińska Oliwia 04 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 32.47 425
37. Niewiadomska Nikola 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 32.48 425
38. Drabik Aneta 04 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 32.55 422
39. Kowalczyk Agata 01 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 32.56 422

Więcek Weronika 05 UKS Victoria Kozy 32.56 422
41. Horwacik Joanna 02 UKS ,,Huragan'' Sosnowiec 32.67 418
42. Krusińska Wiktoria 03 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 32.76 414
43. Majewska Weronika 01 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.77 414
44. Salamon Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 32.78 413
45. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 32.80 413
46. Pinkowicz Alicja 04 MOSM Tychy 32.98 406
47. Wiktorowicz Patrycja 04 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.08 402
48. Termin Liwia 05 MOSM Tychy 33.25 396
49. Górska Edyta 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.30 394
50. Konecka Paulina 05 MOSM Tychy 33.63 383
51. Knopik Kinga 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.79 377
52. Górska Aleksandra 04 MOSM Tychy 34.02 370
53. Olma Julia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 34.06 369
54. Janecka Weronika 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 34.09 368
55. Lyszczyna Amelia 04 MKS MOS Katowice 34.22 363
56. Tuszyńska Matylda 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 34.28 361
57. Volkert Julia 05 MOSM Tychy 34.58 352
58. Karwacka Weronika 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 34.69 349
59. Porszke Martyna 05 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 35.00 340
60. Kaleta Kalina 05 "Sikret" Gliwice 35.23 333
61. Bywalec Karolina 04 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 35.32 330
62. Kapitan Paulina 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 35.36 329
63. Gazda Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 35.51 325
64. Matwin Julia 05 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa 35.57 323
65. Krywiel Karolina 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 36.64 296
66. Socha Emilia 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 36.87 290
67. Smykowska Kinga 05 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 36.93 289
68. Czech Wiktoria 05 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 37.10 285
69. Jarek Karolina 05 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 37.22 282
70. Pytka Katarzyna 04 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 37.54 275
71. Górak Paula 05 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 38.82 249
72. Lisowska Daria 05 MOSM Tychy 38.93 247
73. Pytlik Jessica 05 KS Górnik Radlin 39.54 235
74. Nowak Julia 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 40.06 226
75. Bialik Karolina 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 40.18 224
76. Dudczak Wiktoria 05 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 40.24 223
77. Mann Paulina 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 40.63 217
78. Salwiczek Aleksandra 05 KS Górnik Radlin 40.83 214
79. Krzysińska Natalia 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 48.23 129


